PALMERLEE
CARR CANYON
HUACHUCA

Parent or Guardian

Baker
Baker
Baker
Barnes
Barnes
Broadbeck
Crouch
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Fletcher
Fowler
Fowler
Fowler
Fowler
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Gleason
Hackley
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Haverty
Haverty
Haverty
Haverty
Haverty
Haverty
Haverty
Haverty
Haverty

SCH DIST #4

Ed. S. & Lilly/Mrs. C.
Ed. S. & Lilly/Mrs. C.
Ed. S. & Lilly/Mrs. C.
Mrs. Julia

Mrs. Julia

John

Mr. M.F.

Wm. E.& Mary/Mollie
Wm. E.& Mary/Mollie
Wm. E.& Mary/Mollie
Wm.E. & Mary/Mollie
H.E.

W.T.

W.T.

W.T.

W.T.

M. & M.

M. & M.

M. & M.

M. & M.

Ann

Mrs. J.R.

Hinny & Louise Devera
Hinny & Louise Devera
Hinny & Louise Devera
James W. & Lessie
James W. & Lessie

Mrs. Amanda/Mrs. R.P.
Mrs. Amanda/Mrs. R.P.
Mrs. Amanda/Mrs. R.P.
Mrs. Amanda/Mrs. R.P.
Mrs. Amanda/Mrs. R.P.
Mrs. Amanda/Mrs. R.P.

Terry & C.A. Newman

Child

Celia Baker

Nellie Baker

Ethel Baker

Paul Barnes
Blanch Barnes
Elizabeth Reach/Rush
Samuel Crouch
Willie Davis
Laffayette Davis
Frank Davis
Robert Davis
Bennie O'Cane
Ollie E. Fowler
Dollie P. Fowler
Ola B. Fowler
Willie T. Fowler
Jose Garcia
Concepcion Garcia
Clara Garcia
Marguerite Garcia
Ina Wood Gleason
Eddie Hackley
Lelia Hamburg
Helena Hamburg
Lionel Hamburg
Clay Haverty

Ellis Haverty
Richard Havesty
Robert Lee Havesty
Okla Peter Havesty
Pearl Havesty
Harry B.Havesty

Bessie/Helen R.Havesty

Roy A. Newman

1909

1909
1909
1909

1909
1909
1909
1909

1909
1909
1909

1909
1909
1909
1909
1909
1909
1909

1910

1910
1910
1910

1910

1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910

1912

1912

1912
1912
1912
1912

1912

1912

1912
1912
1912
1912
1912

1913

1913
1913
1913
1913

1913
1913

1913
1913
1913
1913

1915

1915
1915

1915
1915
1915
1915
1915

1915
1915
1915
1915
1915

1915
1915
1915

1915
1915
1915
1915



Haverty
Haverty
Haverty
Haverty
Johnson
Johnson
Kelly

Kelly

Kelly
Larranaga
Larranaga
Larranaga
Larranaga
Left

Left

Left

Lilves
Lilves
Morrow
Morrow
McCabe (guardian)
McCabe (guardian)
McCabe (guardian)
Painlir?
Palmerlee
Peru
Ratliff
Ratliff
Ratliff
Ratliff
Ratliff
Ratliff
Ratliff
Rattner
Ross
Salladin
Steele
Teppett
Todd
Todd

Thomas & Lenore/Nora
Thomas & Lenore/Nora
Thomas & Lenore/Nora
Thomas & Lenore/Nora
Richard M. & Etta/Eva
Richard M. & Etta/Eva
David C. & Lizzie

David C. & Lizzie

David C. & Lizzie
Manuel & Cloifas
Manuel & Cloifas
Manuel & Cloifas
Manuel & Cloifas
James H. & Nellie
James H. & Nellie
James H. & Nellie
Nellie

Nellie

J.M. & Susie

J.M. & Susie

G.J.

G.J.

G.J.

T.J.

J.R. &J.G.

Mr/Mrs Marcus

William & Mollie
William & Mollie
William & Mollie
William & Mollie
William & Mollie
William & Mollie
William & Mollie
Mr/Mrs Max

P.M.

Julia

J.P. & Jessie

J.H. & Emma

Robert E.& Elizabeth
Robert E.& Elizabeth

Winnie V. Haverty
Thos.Terry Haverty
Leo Haverty
Robert Haverty
Ruby Johnson
Raymond Johnson
Walter Kelly

Clint Kelly

Isabell Kelly
Fustio Larranaga
Jesus Larranaga
Librada Larranaga
Margaret Larranaga
Gilbert Left
Margaret Left
Margaree Left
Francis Baxley
Nellie Lilves

Fred Morrow
Wren Morrow
Zeno Aston

Clay Aston
Ellan/Ella Aston
Frank Parker
Estelle Palmerlee
Juan Peru

William Ratliff
Berry Ratliff

May Ratliff
Peter/Paul Ratliff
Minnie Ratliff
Bub/Charley Ratliff
George Ratliff
Leon Rattner
Nettie Bowen

Paul Salladin
Alvira Steele
Frank T. Teppett
William E. Todd
Robert S. Todd

1909 1910
1909 1910

1909

1909
1909
1909
1909

1910

1909
1909
1909
1909
1909
1909

1910

1909
1909 1910
1909 1910

1912

1912

1912
1912
1912

1912

1912
1912
1912
1912

1912

1912
1912

1913

1913
1913

1913
1913
1913

1913

1913
1913
1913
1913

1913

1913

1913
1913

1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915

1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915

1915
1915

1915
1915

1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915

1915
1915



Todd

Todd

Todd (guardian)
Todd (guardian)
Todd (guardian)
Watts

Watts

Wesonig
Wickern

Young

Robert E.& Elizabeth
Robert E.& Elizabeth
Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Elizabeth

L.H. & Mary

L.H. & Mary
Josephine

Matthew & Rebecca
J.J. & Jannie

Francis Todd

Almeda Todd

Ethel Ruth Sampson (Harris) 1909 1910
Margaret E. Sampson 1909 1910
Emery R. Sampson 1909 1910
Earl Watts

John Watts

Lizzie Resch

Sam Wickern

Laura Young

1912

1912
1912
1912

1913
1913

1913
1913

1913

1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915

1915
1915



